
B.—3a. 4

Statement
showing

the
several

Sums
carried
to

Ceedit
of

Eesebve
Account—continued.

Appropriations.

Expenditure.

No.
of Vote.

Pabticulabs
of

Vote.

To
30
June, 1874.

Voted.

Credits.

Total.

Reserved.
Total.

FINANCIAL
YEAR

1873-74.

£

a.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

B.
d.

£

b.

d.

£

a.
d.

£

s.
d.

99 100 102 103
General

Purposes
Loan

:—

Public
Buildings—JudicialPostal

and
Telegraph ...Offices

for
Public

Departments
Miscellaneous

15,930
0

0

5,720
0

0

57,500
0

0

2,500
0

0

15,930
0

0

5,720
0

0

57,500
0

0

2,500
0

0

2,454
17
4

2,635
9

6

13,981
0

1

2,488
15
0

13,475
2

8

3,084
10
6

43,518
19
11

11
5

0

15,930
0

0

5,720
0

0

57,500
0

0

2,500
0

0

Total
amount

carried
to
credit
of

Reserve
Account

(General
Purposes
Loan),

sixty
~)

thousand
and
eighty-nine

pounds
eighteen
shillings
and
ono
penny...jTreasury,

C.
T.

Batkin,

Wellington,
13th
July,
1874.

Secretary
to
the

Treasury.

60,089
18
1
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