STATEMENT showing the several SUMS carried to CREDIT of RESERVE ACCOUNT -continued.

,			Appropriations.			Expenditure.		
No. of Vote.	Particulars of Vote.	Voted.	Credits.	Total.	To 30 June, 1874.	Reserved.	Total.	
	FINANCIAL YEAR 1873-74.	£ 8. d.	£ 8. d.	£ 8. d.	£ 8. d.	£ s. d.	33 8.	Ġ.
99 100 102 103	General Purposes Loan: Public Butlingram Judicial Postal and Telegraph Offices for Public Departments Miscellaneous Total amount carried to credit of Reserve Account (General Purposes Loan), sixty thousand and eighty-nine pounds eighteen shillings and one penny Treasury, Wellington, 13th July, 1874. Secretary to the Treasury.	15,930 0 0 57,720 0 0 57,500 0 0 2,500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	E E E E » E	15,930 0 0 5,720 0 0 57,500 0 0 2,500 0 0 0	2,454 17 4 2,635 9 6 13,981 0 1 2,488 15 0	13,475 2 8 3,084 10 6 43,518 19 11 11 5 0 60,089 18 1	15,930 0 5,720 0 57,500 0 2,500 0	0000